You can view this page in:
This page contains technical data sheet, documents library and links to offering
related to this product. If you require any other information, please contact us
using form located at the bottom of the page.
Print...
Print to Pdf...
Extended Product
Type:
DP40C2P-2
Product ID: 1SBX104200R1300
EAN: 0662019755564
Catalog Description: DP40C2P-2 Contactor
Long Description: DP40C2P-2 DP contactor provide outstanding
performance in various HVAC application and meet all
relevant standards, including UL, CSA and IEC. Industry
standard mounting plate provides easily accessible
mounting holes.
DP40C2P-2
General Information
Categories
Products » Low Voltage Products and Systems » Control Products » Contactors »
Definite Purpose Contactors
Minimum Order Quantity: 1 piece
Customs Tariff Number: 85365080
Product Net Width: 52.7 mm
Product Net Depth / Length: 60.1 mm
Product Net Height: 82.9 mm
Product Net Weight: 0.27 kg
Number of Main Contacts NO: 2
Standards: IEC 60947-4-1
UL 508
Rated Frequency (f): Control Circuit 50 Hz
Control Circuit 60 Hz
Rated Control Supply Voltage (U
) :
208 / 240 V AC
Detailed information for: DP40C2P-2
Ordering
Dimensions
Technical
Environmental
EN DE SV FI CS DA EL ES FR HU IT JA KO NL NO PL PT RU SK TR ZH
 Data Sheet Downloads
s
PRODUCT-DETAILS
javascript:%20void(0)
Ambient Air Temperature: Operation -40 ... +65 °C
RoHS Status: No declaration needed
Horsepower Rating UL/CSA: (110 ... 120 V AC) Single Phase 2 Hp
(220 ... 240 V AC) Single Phase 3 Hp
Full Load Amps AC Resistance
(Heating):
(600 V AC) 50 A
Full Load Amps Motor Use: 40 A
Locked Rotor Amps: (480 V AC) 160 A
(600 V AC) 120 A
cUL Certificate: cUL_E224401
Declaration of Conformity - CE: NoDecNee
RoHS Information: NoDecNee
UL Certificate: UL_E224401
Package Level 1 Units: 1 piece
Package Level 1 Width: 50.8 mm
Package Level 1 Depth / Length: 63.5 mm
Package Level 1 Height: 88.9 mm
Object Classification Code: Q
ETIM 7: EC000066 - Power contactor, AC switching
UNSPSC: 39121529
Technical UL/CSA
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
Container Information
Classifications
Contact us
Submit your inquiry and we will
contact you
CONTACT US
Or contact your ABB Contact Center
© Copyright 2021 ABB | Provider information/Impressum | Cookie and Privacy Notice
#documentLink
#documentLink
#documentLink
#documentLink